

Fee Structure for Europe

3 DAYS FREE TRIAL



Monthly Fee

€28

3 Days Plan

Free Registration

3 Classes in a Week

12 Classes in a Month

One to One Classes

30 Minutes Class Duration

Flexible Timing

Register Now

Monthly Fee

€35

4 Days Plan

Free Registration

4 Classes in a Week

16 Classes in a Month

One to One Classes

30 Minutes Class Duration

Flexible Timing

Register Now

Monthly Fee

€40

5 Days Plan

Free Registration

5 Classes in a Week

20 Classes in a Month

One to One Classes

30 Minutes Class Duration

Flexible Timing

Register Now

Visit our website for more details



Fee Structure for United Kingdom

3 DAYS FREE TRIAL



Monthly Fee

£25

3 Days Plan

Free Registration

3 Classes in a Week

12 Classes in a Month

One to One Classes

30 Minutes Class Duration

Flexible Timing

Register Now

Monthly Fee

£28

4 Days Plan

Free Registration

4 Classes in a Week

16 Classes in a Month

One to One Classes

30 Minutes Class Duration

Flexible Timing

Register Now

Monthly Fee

£32

5 Days Plan

Free Registration

5 Classes in a Week

20 Classes in a Month

One to One Classes

30 Minutes Class Duration

Flexible Timing

Register Now

Visit our website for more details



Fee Structure

for Canada

3 DAYS FREE TRIAL



Monthly Fee

c\$40

3 Days Plan

Free Registration

3 Classes in a Week

12 Classes in a Month

One to One Classes

30 Minutes Class Duration

Flexible Timing

Register Now

Monthly Fee

C\$48

4 Days Plan

Free Registration

4 Classes in a Week

16 Classes in a Month

One to One Classes

30 Minutes Class Duration

Flexible Timing

Register Now

Monthly Fee

c\$55

5 Days Plan

Free Registration

5 Classes in a Week

20 Classes in a Month

One to One Classes

30 Minutes Class Duration

Flexible Timing

Register Now

Visit our website for more details



Fee Structure

for Australia

3 DAYS FREE TRIAL



Monthly Fee

A\$45

3 Days Plan

Free Registration

3 Classes in a Week

12 Classes in a Month

One to One Classes

30 Minutes Class Duration

Flexible Timing

Register Now

Monthly Fee

A\$55

4 Days Plan

Free Registration

4 Classes in a Week

16 Classes in a Month

One to One Classes

30 Minutes Class Duration

Flexible Timing

Register Now

Monthly Fee

60

5 Days Plan

Free Registration

5 Classes in a Week

20 Classes in a Month

One to One Classes

30 Minutes Class Duration

Flexible Timing

Register Now

Visit our website for more details



Fee Structure for USA

3 DAYS FREE TRIAL



\$35

4 Days Plan

Free Registration

4 Classes in a Week

16 Classes in a Month

One to One Classes

30 Minutes Class Duration

Flexible Timing

Register Now

Monthly Fee

\$40

5 Days Plan

Free Registration

5 Classes in a Week

20 Classes in a Month

One to One Classes

30 Minutes Class Duration

Flexible Timing

Register Now

Register Now

Monthly Fee

3 Days Plan

Free Registration

3 Classes in a Week

12 Classes in a Month

One to One Classes

30 Minutes Class Duration

Flexible Timing

Visit our website for more details **www.quranmentors.com**

■ 20% Extra Fee will be Charged for "Tafseer e Quran" and "Arabic Course".



Fee Structure for UAE

3 DAYS FREE TRIAL

Monthly Fee

120
Dirham

3 Days Plan

Free Registration

3 Classes in a Week

12 Classes in a Month

One to One Classes

30 Minutes Class Duration

Flexible Timing

Register Now

Monthly Fee

150

Dirham

4 Days Plan

Free Registration

4 Classes in a Week

16 Classes in a Month

One to One Classes

30 Minutes Class Duration

Flexible Timing

Register Now

Monthly Fee

170

Dirham

5 Days Plan

Free Registration

5 Classes in a Week

20 Classes in a Month

One to One Classes

30 Minutes Class Duration

Flexible Timing

Register Now

Visit our website for more details